
     POWERLIFTING EQUIPPED : BDFPF RECORDS 
WOMENS - 44 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) Van Casteren Hanne(9/12/2012) 55 Van Casteren Hanne(9/12/2012) 32,5 Van Casteren Hanne(9/12/2012) 77,5 Van Casteren Hanne(9/12/2012) 165

T2 (16-17) Van Casteren Hanne(9/12/2012) 55 Desmet C.   11 - 97 40,5 Van Casteren Hanne(9/12/2012) 77,5 Van Casteren Hanne(9/12/2012) 165

T3 (18-19)  65 Desmet C.   11 - 97 40,5 Van Casteren Hanne(9/12/2012) 77,5  180

JR (20-23)  75  45  85  205

SR (24-39)  85  50  90  220

M1 (40-44)  75  45  85  205

M2 (45-49)  65  40  75  180

M3 (50-54)  50  32,5  60  142,5

M4 (55-59)  45  30  50  125

M5 (60-64)  45  25  45  110

M6 (65-69)  45  25  45  110

M7 (70-74)  45  25  45  110

M8 (75-79)  45  25  45  110

M9 (80-84)  45  25  45  110

M10 (85-90)  0  0  0  0

WOMENS - 47,5 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15)  47,5  32,5  50  130

T2 (16-17)  60  35  65  165

T3 (18-19)  70  42,5  80  192,5

JR (20-23)  80  47,5  92,5  220

SR (24-39)  92,5 Colijn B.   05 - 94 70  100 Colijn B.   05 - 94 255

M1 (40-44)  80  47,5  92,5  220

M2 (45-49)  70  42,5  80  192,5

M3 (50-54)  55  35  65  155

M4 (55-59)  50  32,5  60  137,5

M5 (60-64)  50  27,5  50  122,5

M6 (65-69)  50  27,5  50  122,5

M7 (70-74)  50  27,5  50  122,5

M8 (75-79)  50  27,5  50  122,5

M9 (80-84)  50  27,5  50  122,5

M10 (85-90)  0  0  0  0

6 Jan 2025



     POWERLIFTING EQUIPPED : BDFPF RECORDS 
WOMENS -50,5 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15)  50  35  55  140

T2 (16-17)  65 Dufransne C.   03 - 05 37,5 Dufransne C.   03 - 05 75  175

T3 (18-19) Van Casteren Hanne BEL (10/12/2016) 100 Van Casteren Hanne BEL (10/12/2016) 57,5 Van Casteren Hanne BEL (10/12/2016) 115 Van Casteren Hanne BEL (10/12/2016) 272,5

JR (20-23)  85  50  100  235

SR (24-39)  100  55  110  255

M1 (40-44)  85  50  100  235

M2 (45-49)  75  45  85  205

M3 (50-54)  60  37,5  70  167,5

M4 (55-59)  55  35  65  150

M5 (60-64)  55  30  55  135

M6 (65-69)  55  30  55  135

M7 (70-74)  55  30  55  135

M8 (75-79)  55  30  55  135

M9 (80-84)  55  30  55  135

M10 (85-90)  0  0  0  0

WOMENS - 53 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15)  52,5  37,5  60  150

T2 (16-17)  70  40  75  185

T3 (18-19)  80  47,5  90  217,5

JR (20-23)  90  52,5  107,5  250

SR (24-39) Plouvier N.   05 - 94 130 Plouvier N.   05 - 94 67,5 Plouvier N.   05 - 94 142,5 Plouvier N.   05 - 94 337,5

M1 (40-44) Plouvier N.   05 - 94 130 Plouvier N.   05 - 94 67,5 Plouvier N.   05 - 94 142,5 Plouvier N.   05 - 94 337,5

M2 (45-49)  80  47,5  90  217,5

M3 (50-54)  65  40  75  180

M4 (55-59)  60  37,5  70  162,5

M5 (60-64)  60  32,5  60  147,5

M6 (65-69)  60  32,5  60  147,5

M7 (70-74)  60  32,5  60  147,5

M8 (75-79)  60  32,5  60  147,5

M9 (80-84)  60  32,5  60  147,5

M10 (85-90)  0  0  0  0

6 Jan 2025



     POWERLIFTING EQUIPPED : BDFPF RECORDS 
WOMENS - 55,5 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15)  55  40  65  160

T2 (16-17)  75  42,5  80  195

T3 (18-19)  85  50  95  230

JR (20-23) Legouy A.   06 - 97 105  55 Legouy A.   06 - 97 115 Legouy A.   06 - 97 267,5

SR (24-39)  115  60  125  300

M1 (40-44)  95  55  115  265

M2 (45-49)  85  50  95  230

M3 (50-54)  67,5  42,5  80  190

M4 (55-59)  65  40  75  175

M5 (60-64)  65  35  65  160

M6 (65-69)  65  35  65  160

M7 (70-74)  65  35  65  160

M8 (75-79)  65  35  65  160

M9 (80-84)  65  35  65  160

M10 (85-90)  0  0  0  0

WOMENS - 58,5 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15)  57,5  42,5  70  170

T2 (16-17) Wuyts H.   10 - 08 142,5 Wuyts H.   10 - 08 72,5 Wuyts H.   10 - 08 155 Wuyts H.  10 - 08 370

T3 (18-19) Wuyts H.   05 - 10 155 Wuyts H.   05 - 10 90 Wuyts H.   05 - 10 175 Wuyts H.   05 - 10 420

JR (20-23) Wuyts H.   05 - 10 155 Wuyts H.   05 - 10 90 Wuyts H.  2011 182,5 Wuyts H.   05 - 10 420

SR (24-39) Wuyts H.   05 - 10 155 Wuyts H.   05 - 10 90 Wuyts H.  2011 182,5 Wuyts H.   05 - 10 420

M1 (40-44)  100  57,5  122,5  280

M2 (45-49)  90  52,5 Bouillon J.   05 - 98 102,5  242,5

M3 (50-54) Bouillon J.   05 - 98 70  45 Bouillon J.   05 - 98 102,5  217,5

M4 (55-59)  70  42,5  80  187,5

M5 (60-64)  70  37,5  70  172,5

M6 (65-69)  70  37,5  70  172,5

M7 (70-74)  70  37,5  70  172,5

M8 (75-79)  70  37,5  70  172,5

M9 (80-84)  70  37,5  70  172,5

M10 (85-90)  0  0  0  0

6 Jan 2025



     POWERLIFTING EQUIPPED : BDFPF RECORDS 
WOMENS - 63 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15)  60  45  75  180

T2 (16-17)  85  47,5  90  215

T3 (18-19) Wuyts H.   11 - 09 155 Wuyts Helen 87,5 Wuyts Helen 175 Wuyts Helen 412,5

JR (20-23) Wuyts Helen(9/12/2012) 160 Wuyts Helen(9/12/2012) 95 Wuyts Helen(9/12/2012) 190 Wuyts Helen(9/12/2012) 445

SR (24-39) Wuyts Helen(26/11/2011) 155,5 Wuyts Helen  06 - 11 90 Wuyts Helen(9/12/2012) 190 Wuyts Helen  06 - 11 425

M1 (40-44)  105  60  130  255

M2 (45-49)  95  55  105  230

M3 (50-54)  80  47,5  90  200

M4 (55-59)  75  45  85  185

M5 (60-64)  75  40  75  185

M6 (65-69)  75  40  75  185

M7 (70-74)  75  4  75  185

M8 (75-79)  75  40  75  185

M9 (80-84)  75  40  75  185

M10 (85-90)  0  0  0  0

WOMENS - 70 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15)  62,5  47,5  80  190

T2 (16-17) Lambert M-L   03 - 05 105 Lambert M-L   03 - 05 62,5 Lambert M-L   03 - 05. 135 Lambert M-L   03 - 05 302,5

T3 (18-19) Lambert M-L   03 - 05 105 Lambert M-L   03 - 05 62,5 Lambert M-L   03 - 05. 135 Lambert M-L   03 - 05 302,5

JR (20-23)  110 Lambert M-L   03 - 05 62,5  137,5  310

SR (24-39) Morales L.   02 -91 142,5 Morales L.   12 - 91 75 Morales D.   02 - 91 160 Morales L.   02 - 91 377,5

M1 (40-44)  110  62,5  137,5  310

M2 (45-49) Lerot Viviane 10 - 10 100  57,5 Lerot Viviane 10 - 10 117,5 Lerot Viviane 10 - 10 270

M3 (50-54) Lerot Viviane(17/10/2010) 105 L V(26/11/2011) 55 Lerot Viviane 10 - 10 117,5 Lerot Viviane 10 - 10 270

M4 (55-59)  80  47,5  90  212,5

M5 (60-64)  80  42,5  80  197,5

M6 (65-69)  80  42,5  80  197,5

M7 (70-74)  80  42,5  80  197,5

M8 (75-79)  80  42,5  80  197,5

M9 (80-84)  80  42,5  80  197,5

M10 (85-90)  0  0  0  0

6 Jan 2025



     POWERLIFTING EQUIPPED : BDFPF RECORDS 
WOMENS - 80 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) Dechamps Nadege(26/11/2011) 165 Dechamps Nadege(26/11/2011) 109 Dechamps Nadege(26/11/2011) 155 Dechamps Nadege(26/11/2011) 422,5

T2 (16-17) Dechamps Nadege(9/12/2012) 170 Dechamps Nadege(9/12/2012) 110 Dechamps Nadege(9/12/2012) 160 Dechamps Nadege(9/12/2012) 440

T3 (18-19) Dechamps Nadege(26/11/2011) 165 Dechamps Nadege(26/11/2011) 109 Dechamps Nadege(9/12/2012) 160 Dechamps Nadege(26/11/2011) 422,5

JR (20-23) Dechamps Nadege(26/11/2011) 165 Dechamps Nadege(26/11/2011) 109 Dechamps Nadege(9/12/2012) 160 Dechamps Nadege(26/11/2011) 422,5

SR (24-39) Morales L.   10 - 93 175 Dechamps Nadege(26/11/2011) 109  170 Morales L.   10 - 93 430

M1 (40-44)  115  65  145  325

M2 (45-49)  105  60  115  280

M3 (50-54)  90  52,5  100  255

M4 (55-59)  85  50  95  225

M5 (60-64)  85  45  85  210

M6 (65-69)  85  45  85  210

M7 (70-74)  85  45  85  210

M8 (75-79)  85  45  85  210

M9 (80-84)  85  45  85  210

M10 (85-90)  0  0  0  0

WOMENS - 90 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15)  67,5  52,5  90  210

T2 (16-17)  100  55  105  245

T3 (18-19)  110  62,5  120  292,5

JR (20-23) De Almeida O.   05 - 04 125 De Almeida O.   05 - 04 80 De Almeide O.   05 - 04 155 De Almeida O.   05 - 04 360

SR (24-39)  152,5 De Almeida O.   05 - 04 80 Schaefs M.   03 - 90 170 Schaefs M.   03 - 90 380

M1 (40-44)  120  67,5  152,5  340

M2 (45-49)  110  62,5  120  292,5

M3 (50-54)  95  55  105  267,5

M4 (55-59)  90  52,5  100  237,5

M5 (60-64)  90  47,5  90  222,5

M6 (65-69)  90  47,5  90  222,5

M7 (70-74)  90  47,5  90  222,5

M8 (75-79)  90  47,5  90  222,5

M9 (80-84)  90  47,5  90  222,5

M10 (85-90)  0  0  0  0

6 Jan 2025



     POWERLIFTING EQUIPPED : BDFPF RECORDS 
WOMENS - 110 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15)  90  55  115  260

T2 (16-17)  95  57,5  120  272,5

T3 (18-19)  100  62,5  135  297,5

JR (20-23)  105  77,5  150  332,5

SR (24-39)  110  87,5  162,5  360

M1 (40-44)  105  82,5  155  342,5

M2 (45-49)  100 Koeckhoven Froukje  14/5/16 80  150  325

M3 (50-54)  95  70  140  305

M4 (55-59)  90  65  130  285

M5 (60-64)  85  57,5  120  262,5

M6 (65-69)  80  55  115  250

M7 (70-74)  75  52,5  110  237,5

M8 (75-79)  75  52,5  110  237,5

M9 (80-84)  75  52,5  110  237,5

M10 (85-90)  0  0  0  0

WOMENS + 110 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15)  110  67,5  125  302,5

T2 (16-17)  117,5  75  137,5  330

T3 (18-19)  130  80  150  360

JR (20-23)  142,5  87,5  162,5  392,5

SR (24-39)  160  95  187,5  442,5

M1 (40-44)  152,5  92,5  177,5  422,5

M2 (45-49)  145  90  170  405

M3 (50-54)  140  87,5  165  392,5

M4 (55-59)  130  85  157,5  372,5

M5 (60-64)  120  80  150  350

M6 (65-69)  115  77,5  145  337,5

M7 (70-74)  110  72,5  135  317,5

M8 (75-79)  100  67,5  125  292,5

M9 (80-84)  90  57,5  120  267,5

M10 (85-90)  82,5  52,5  105  240

6 Jan 2025



     POWERLIFTING EQUIPPED : BDFPF RECORDS 
MEN - 52 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15)  80  50  90  220

T2 (16-17) Hons Matthew BEL (29/04/2017) 135 Hons Matthew BEL (29/04/2017) 85 Hons Matthew BEL (29/04/2017) 165 Hons Matthew BEL (29/04/2017) 385

T3 (18-19)  112,5  60  120  302,5

JR (20-23) Melis J.   05 - 98 105 Melis J.   05 - 98 60 Melis J.   05 - 98 132,5 Melis J.   05 - 98 295

SR (24-39)  135  70 Melis J.   05 - 99 147,5  350

M1 (40-44)  130  65  130  340

M2 (45-49)  125 De Lauw Luc(9/12/2012) 85  125  330

M3 (50-54)  120  55  120  310

M4 (55-59)  100  50  100  250

M5 (60-64)  100  50  100  250

M6 (65-69)  100  50  100  250

M7 (70-74)  95  45  95  235

M8 (75-79)  95  45  95  235

M9 (80-84)  95  45  95  235

M10 (85-90)  0  0  0  0

MEN - 56 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) Vanglabeke N.   10 - 98 80 Vanglabeke N.   10  - 98 50 Vanglabeke N.   10 - 98 130 Vanglabeke N.   10 - 98 260

T2 (16-17) Vanglabeke N.   05 - 99 95 Vanglabeke N.   05 - 99 60 Vanglabeke N.   05 - 99 130 Vanglabeke N.   05 - 99 285

T3 (18-19) Ooms G.   06 - 97 122,5 Ooms G.   06 - 97 77,5 Ooms G.   06 - 97 140 Ooms G.   06 - 97 340

JR (20-23)  137,5 Vermeulen Sven(9/12/2012) 110 Delmotte F.   04 - 95 150 Vermeulen Sven(9/12/2012) 360

SR (24-39)  142,5  90  160  390

M1 (40-44)  140  85  150  370

M2 (45-49)  135  80  140  355

M3 (50-54)  130  75  130  340

M4 (55-59)  107,5  55  107,5  270

M5 (60-64)  107,5  55  107,5  270

M6 (65-69)  107,5  55  107,5  270

M7 (70-74)  100  50  100  250

M8 (75-79)  100  50  100  250

M9 (80-84)  100  50  100  250

M10 (85-90)  0  0  0  0

6 Jan 2025



     POWERLIFTING EQUIPPED : BDFPF RECORDS 
MEN - 60 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) Couturiaux L… 05 - 03 110 Couturiaux L.   05 - 03 77,5 Nols O.   10 - 98 147,5 Couturiaux L.   05 - 03 320

T2 (16-17) De Vissher Geovanni 10 - 10 125 De Vissher Geovanni 10 - 10 80 De Vissher Geovanni 10 - 10 170 De Vissher Geovanni 10 - 10 367,5

T3 (18-19) De Vissher Geovanni 10 - 10 125 Pirsoul M.   05 - 95 90 El Mhassani Walid BEL (10/12/2016) 170,5 El Mahassani Walid BEL (10/12/2016) 370

JR (20-23)  140 Pirsoul M.   05 - 95 90 De Vissher Geovanni 10 - 10 170 De Vissher Geovanni 10 - 10 367,5

SR (24-39)  170 Delmotte F.   05 - 96 97,5 Maréchal T.   10 - 00 170 Delmotte F.    05 - 96 370

M1 (40-44)  165  110  165  440

M2 (45-49)  140  90  140  370

M3 (50-54)  140  80  140  360

M4 (55-59)  115 Maréchal Thierry BEL (8/10/2022) 63 Maréchal Thierry BEL (8/10/2022) 122,5  290

M5 (60-64)  115  60  115  290

M6 (65-69)  115  60  115  290

M7 (70-74)  105  55  105  265

M8 (75-79)  105  55  105  265

M9 (80-84)  105  55  105  265

M10 (85-90)  0  0  0  0

MEN - 67,5 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) Eeckhout Laurens 112,5 Thys R.   05 - 98 67,5 Dereppe J.   05 - 01 135 Dereppe J.   05 - 01 300

T2 (16-17) Mignolet Geoffrey(26/11/2011) 205 Mignolet Geoffrey(26/11/2011) 132,5 Mignolet Geoffrey(26/11/2011) 230 Mignolet Geoffrey(26/11/2011) 562,5

T3 (18-19) Mignolet Geoffrey(26/11/2011) 205 Mignolet Geoffrey(26/11/2011) 132,5 Mignolet Geoffrey(26/11/2011) 230 Mignolet Geoffrey(26/11/2011) 562,5

JR (20-23) Mignolet Geoffrey(26/11/2011) 205 Mignolet Geoffrey(26/11/2011) 132,5 Mignolet Geoffrey(26/11/2011) 230 Mignolet Geoffrey(26/11/2011) 562,5

SR (24-39) Goffin V.   06 - 06 222,5 Goossens Chesney BEL (8/12/2018) 160 Goffin V.   03 - 06 232,5 Goffin V.   06 06 600

M1 (40-44) Van den Eynden L.   06 - 01 190 Boland Darren BEL (8/12/2018) 130 Boland Darren BEL (8/12/2018) 205 Van Den Eynden L.   06 - 01 500

M2 (45-49) Callemeyn J.   05 - 00 165 Callemeyn J.   05 - 04 107,5 Callemeyn J.   05 - 00 180 Callemeyn J.   05 - 00 450

M3 (50-54) Callemeyn J.   05 - 04 152,5 Callemeyn J.   05 - 04 107,5 Callemeyn J.   05 - 07 172,5 Callemeyn J.   05 - 00 430

M4 (55-59) Bruylants J-C   05 - 01 85 Bruylants J-C   05 - 01 103 Bruylants J-C   05 - 01 120 Bruylants J-C.   05 01 307,5

M5 (60-64)  115  65  115  310

M6 (65-69)  122,5  65  112,5  310

M7 (70-74)  110  60  110  280

M8 (75-79)  110  60  110  280

M9 (80-84)  110  60  110  280

M10 (85-90)  0  0  0  0

6 Jan 2025



     POWERLIFTING EQUIPPED : BDFPF RECORDS 
MEN - 75 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) Eeckhout Laurens  06 - 11 162,5 Eeckhout Laurens   06 - 11 115 Eeckhout Laurens  06 - 11 172,5 Eeckhout Laurens   06 - 11 450

T2 (16-17) Eeckhout Laurens  06 - 11 162,5 Eeckhout Laurens   06 - 11 115 Masudi  Jayda BEL (5/05/2018) 221 Masudi  Jayda BEL (5/05/2018) 480

T3 (18-19) Cuylle Angelo(9/12/2012) 195 Cuylle Angelo(9/12/2012) 117,5 Cuylle Angelo(9/12/2012) 212,5 Cuylle Angelo(9/12/2012) 522,5

JR (20-23) Sudarminto Indra 12/5/14 290 Sudarminto Indra (12/05/14) 178 Sudarminto Indra(26/11/2011) 278 Sudarminto Indra 12/05/14 725

SR (24-39) Sudarminto Indra 12/5/14 290 Vanhee Emmerik(14/12/2014) 185,5 Mezzanotte F.   07 - 90 290 Sudarminto Indra 12/05/14 725

M1 (40-44) Remy R.   11 - 97 230 Hallewaert Bart(9/12/2012) 138 Remy R.   11 - 97 252,5 Hallewaert Bart(9/12/2012) 602,5

M2 (45-49) Remy R.   05 - 99 227,5 Callemeyn Johny 10 - 10 125 Remy R.   05 - 99 242,5 Remy R.  05 - 99 590

M3 (50-54) Callemeyn J.   03 - 05 170 Callemeyn Johny 10 - 10 125 Callemeyn Johny 183 Callemeyn Johny 10 - 10 473

M4 (55-59) Callemeyn Johny 170 Callemeyn Johny 122,5 Callemeyn Johny 183 Callemeyn Johny 10 - 10 473

M5 (60-64)  130 Bruylants J-C   06 - 02 112,5  130 Bruylants J-C.   06 - 02 332,5

M6 (65-69)  130  70  130  330

M7 (70-74)  115  65  115  295

M8 (75-79)  115 Vandoorne Billy(12/12/2015) 80  115  295

M9 (80-84)  115  65  115  295

M10 (85-90)  0  0  0  0

MEN - 82,5 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) Borgers S.   06 - 00 215 Borgers S.   06 - 00 130 Borgers S.   06 - 00 260 Borgers S.   06 - 00 605

T2 (16-17) Servotte G.   05 - 98 235 Borgers S.   05 - 01 143 Borgers S.   05 - 01 263 Borgers S.   10 - 00 612,5

T3 (18-19) Servotte G.   10 - 98 260,5 Borgers S.   05 - 01 143 Borgers S.   05 - 01 263 Borgers S.   10 - 00 612,5

JR (20-23) Sudarminto Indra(14/12/2014) 305 Sudarminto Indra(14/12/2014) 185 Sudarminto Indra(14/12/2014) 290 Sudarminto Indra(14/12/2014) 780

SR (24-39) Sudarminto Indra(12/12/2015) 305,5 Soenens Gillis(12/12/2015) 188 Verbeke B.   05 - 03 320 Sudarminto Indra(14/12/2014) 780

M1 (40-44) Verbeke B.   12 - 05 270 Blieck C.   03 - 06 162,5 Verbeke B.   06 - 06 300 Verbeke B.   06 - 06 710

M2 (45-49) Blieck C.   03 - 06 250 Blieck C.   03 - 06 162,5 Remy R.   10 - 08 255 Blieck C.   03 - 06 662,5

M3 (50-54) Remy R.  ?? 235 Vanderstraeten S.   05 - 03 155 Remy R.   10 - 08 255 Remy R.   10 - 08 615

M4 (55-59) Remy R.  ?? 235 Remy  R.   10 - 08 127,5 Remy Roger 255,5 Remy R.   10 - 08 615

M5 (60-64) Theyssens M.   10 - 00 147,5 De Baere W.   03 - 05 105,5 De Baere W.   03 - 05 175 De Baere W.   03 - 05 415

M6 (65-69)  137,5  75  137,5  350

M7 (70-74)  120  65  120  310

M8 (75-79)  120  65  120  310

M9 (80-84)  120  65  120  310

M10 (85-90)  0  0  0  0

6 Jan 2025



     POWERLIFTING EQUIPPED : BDFPF RECORDS 
MEN - 90 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15)  140  75  150  365

T2 (16-17) Coigne Nathan BEL (8/10/2022) 200 Coigne Nathan BEL (8/10/2022) 150 Coigne Nathan BEL (8/10/2022) 205 Coigne Nathan BEL (8/10/2022) 555

T3 (18-19) Servotte G.   08 - 98 300 Servotte G.   08 - 99 162,5 Servotte G.   05 - 99 240 Servotte G.   08 - 99 702,5

JR (20-23) Servotte G.   08 - 98 300 Bilican O.   10 - 00 195 Mombert F.   05 - 93 312,5 Bilican O.   10 - 00 730

SR (24-39) Servotte G.   08 - 98 300 Bilican O.   10 - 00 195 Verbeke B.   06 - 02 322,5 Verbeke B.   06 - 02 747,5

M1 (40-44) Verbeke B.   03 - 06 260 VanderstraetenS.   06 - 02 152,5 Verbeke B.   03 - 06 315,5 Verbeke B.   03 - 06 720

M2 (45-49) Verbeke Beny(26/11/2011) 252,5 VanderstraetenS.   06 - 02 152,5 Verbeke Beny(14/12/2014) 305 Verbeke Beny 2011 687,5

M3 (50-54) Verbeke Beny(12/12/2015) 252,5 Verbeke Beny(12/12/2015) 143 Verbeke Beny BEL (8/12/2018) 305,5 Verbeke Beny(12/12/2015) 695

M4 (55-59) Blaise M    05 -94 190 Pallazzo V.   05 - 00 142,5 Verbeke Beny BEL (22/04/2023) 280,5 Palazzo V.   05 - 00 517,5

M5 (60-64) Theyssens M.   03 - 06 173 Dieu N.   05 - 98 125 Dieu N.   05 - 98 192,5 Dieu N.   05 - 98 490

M6 (65-69) Theyssens M.   03 - 06 173 Theyssens M.   05 - 07 133 Theyssens M.   03 - 06 170 Theyssens M.   05 - 07 452,5

M7 (70-74) Theyssens Martin 155 Theyssens Martin 122,5 Theyssens Martin 155 Theyssens Martin 432,5

M8 (75-79)  125  75  125  325

M9 (80-84)  125  75  125  325

M10 (85-90)  0  0  0  0

MEN - 100 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) Lemaire F.   11 - 096 105 Lemaire F.   11 - 96 90 Lemaire F   11 - 96 140 Lemair F.   11 - 96 325

T2 (16-17)  150  95  157,5  402,5

T3 (18-19)  195  105 Van den Abeel Dylan BEL (8/10/2022) 200  490

JR (20-23) Servotte G.   05 - 01 300,5 Bilican O.   05 - 01 187,5 Servotte G.   05 - 01 252,5 Servotte G.   05 - 01 730

SR (24-39) Servotte G.   05 - 01 300,5 Kocabas Jonathan BEL (21/04/2024) 205 Mombert F.   06 - 98 327,5 Mombert F.   06 - 98 800

M1 (40-44) Vermote Gianni(9/12/2012) 272,5 Vermote Gianni(9/12/2012) 177,5 Vermote Gianni BEL (10/12/2016) 255 Vermote Gianni(9/12/2012) 692,5

M2 (45-49) Goppel R.   05 - 92 250 Dieu N.   06 - 00 150 Dieu N.   06 - 00 250 Dieu N.   06 - 00 622,5

M3 (50-54) Goppel R.   05 - 92 250 Dieu N.   06 - 00 150 Dieu N.   06 - 00 250 Dieu N.   06 - 00 622,5

M4 (55-59) Goppel R.   05 - 92 250 Scorcioni Fabrizio BEL (30/04/2023) 165 Verbeke Beny BEL (8/10/2022) 265 Dieu N.   06 - 00 622,5

M5 (60-64) Dieu N.   06 - 00 230 Catteuw Luc BEL (8/12/2018) 155 Dieu N.   06 - 00 250 Dieu N.   06 - 00 622,5

M6 (65-69) Dieu N.   06 - 00 230 Dieu N.   06 - 00 150 Dieu N.   06 - 00 250 Dieu N.   06 - 00 622,5

M7 (70-74)  130  80  130  340

M8 (75-79)  130  80  130  340

M9 (80-84)  130  80  130  340

M10 (85-90)  0  0  0  0

6 Jan 2025



     POWERLIFTING EQUIPPED : BDFPF RECORDS 
MEN - 110 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15)  160  95  160  415

T2 (16-17)  160  100  165  422,5

T3 (18-19)  205 Van Roy Yannick 137,5 Van Roy Yannick 225 Van Roy Yannick 552,5

JR (20-23) Van Nijlen F.   05 - 01 250 Van Nijlen F.   05 - 01 215 Van Nijlen F.   05 - 01 250 Van Nijlen F.   05 - 01 715

SR (24-39) Vermote G.   11 - 08 295,5 Van Nijlen F.   05 - 01 215 Mombert F.   05 - 01 326 Mombert F.   10 - 02 787,5

M1 (40-44) Vermote Gianni ( 01/11/14) 270 Vermote Gianni (1/11/14) 172,5 Vermote Gianni (01/11/14) 260 Vermote Gianni (1/11/14) 702,5

M2 (45-49) Leonard M.   05 - 99 250 Malotteau Jean-Louis 215,5 Vanhaverbeke J.   10 - 98 252,5 Leonard M.   05 - 99 650

M3 (50-54) Leonard M.   05 - 99 250 Dieu N.   10 - 00 160 Vanhaverbeke J.   10 - 98 252,5 Leonard M.   05 - 99 650

M4 (55-59) Leonard M.   05 - 04 220,5 Dieu N.   10 - 00 160 Dieu N.   10 - 00 245 Dieu N.   10 - 00 625

M5 (60-64) Dieu N.   10 - 00 220 Dieu N.   10 - 00 160 Dieu N.   10 - 00 245 Dieu N.   10 - 00 625

M6 (65-69) Dieu N.   10 - 00 220 Dieu N.   10 - 00 160 Dieu N.   10 - 00 245 Dieu N.   10 - 00 625

M7 (70-74)  135  85  85  355

M8 (75-79)  135  85  85  355

M9 (80-84)  135  85  85  355

M10 (85-90)  0  0  0  0

MEN - 125 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) Dechamps S.   10 - 08 260 Dechamps S.   10 - 08 130,5 Dechamps S.    10 - 08 240 Dechamps S.   10 - 08 620

T2 (16-17) Dechamps Sebastien  05 - 10 310 Dechamps Sebastien  05 - 10 175 Dechamps Sebastien  05 - 10 282,5 Dechamps Sebastien  05 - 10 767,5

T3 (18-19) Dechamps Sebastien  05 - 10 310 Van Nijlen F.   10 - 00 220 Dechamps J.    05 - 07 290 Dechamps Sebastien  05 - 10 767,5

JR (20-23) Dechamps Sebastien  05 - 10 310 Van Nijlen F.   10 - 00 220 Dechamps Jerome   06 - 11 300,5 Dechamps Jerome   06 - 11 790

SR (24-39) Collart J-L   10 - 08 375 Collart J-L   10 - 08 220 Collart J-L    10 - 08 305 Collart J-L 900

M1 (40-44) Collart J-L   10 - 08 375 Collart J-L   10 - 08 220 Collart J-L    10 - 08 305 Collart J-L 900

M2 (45-49) Collart Jean-Luc 377,5 Collart J-L   10 - 08 220 Collart J-L    10 - 08 305 Collart J-L 900

M3 (50-54) Vanhaverbeke J.   05 - 99 215 Vanhaverbeke J.   05 - 99 147,5 Vanhaverbeke J.   05 - 99 242,5 Vanhaverbeke J.   05 - 99 605

M4 (55-59)  180 Gheldof Marcel BEL (8/10/2022) 192,5 Gheldof Marcel BEL (8/10/2022) 215 Gheldof Marcel BEL (8/10/2022) 502,5

M5 (60-64)  167,5  92,5 Van Hove Gilbert(9/12/2012) 190  427,5

M6 (65-69)  167,5  92,5  167,5  427,5

M7 (70-74)  140  90  140  370

M8 (75-79)  140  90  140  370

M9 (80-84)  140  90  140  370

M10 (85-90)  0  0  0  0

6 Jan 2025



     POWERLIFTING EQUIPPED : BDFPF RECORDS 
MEN - 145 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15)  180  105  180  465

T2 (16-17) Dechamps Seb. 27/05/12 320 Dechamps Seb. 11 - 09 150 Dechamps Seb. 11 - 09 270 Dechamps Seb. 11 - 09 700

T3 (18-19) Dechamps Seb. 27/05/12 320 Dechamps Sebastien(9/12/2012) 215,5 Dechamps Sebastien(9/12/2012) 288 Dechamps Sebastien(27/05/2012) 825

JR (20-23) Dechamps Jerome  27/05/12 330 Dechamps Seb. 27/05/12 215 Dechamps J.   10 - 08 300 Dechamps Sebastien(27/05/2012) 825

SR (24-39) Dechamps Jerome  27/05/12 330 Dechamps Jerome(9/12/2012) 225,5 Dechamps Jerome(9/12/2012) 300,5 Dechamps Jerome (27/05/2012) 835

M1 (40-44)  245  155  260  685

M2 (45-49)  230  145 Goovaerts Marc 10 - 10 250  620

M3 (50-54)  190 Goovaerts Marc 160 Goovaerts Marc 10 - 10 250  600

M4 (55-59)  175  140  190  510

M5 (60-64)  175  95  175  445

M6 (65-69)  145  95  175  445

M7 (70-74)  145  95  145  385

M8 (75-79)  145  95  145  385

M9 (80-84)  145  95  145  385

M10 (85-90)  0  0  0  0

MEN + 145 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15)  185  107,5  185  477,5

T2 (16-17)  195  115  185  485

T3 (18-19)  230  120  225  540

JR (20-23)  230  130  192,5  515

SR (24-39) Dechamps F.   05 - 98 315  180 Dechamps F.   05 - 98 280 Dechamps F.   05 - 98 757,5

M1 (40-44) Dechamps F.   05 - 98 315  150  250  650

M2 (45-49)  250  150  250  630

M3 (50-54)  250  145  240  625

M4 (55-59)  240  145  195  530

M5 (60-64)  195  97,5  182,5  462,5

M6 (65-69)  182,5  97,5  182,5  462,5

M7 (70-74)  182,5  97,5  150  400

M8 (75-79)  150  97,5  150  400

M9 (80-84)  150  97,5  150  400

M10 (85-90)  0  0  0  0

6 Jan 2025


